FLC260 LED
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/01/2026 1 of 6
FLC260 LED
Description
IP66.  Class I.  IK07.  Marine-grade, die-cast aluminum alloy.

72 W
108 W
155 W
144 W
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/01/2026 4 of 6
FLC260 LED
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
139-2258_us LED-36/72W/2700K 8804.8 lm 72 W 80
139-1806_us LED-36/72W/3000K 9457 lm 72 W 80
139-1807_us LED-36/72W/4000K 10109.2 lm 72 W 80
139-2255_us LED-36/108W/2700K 13370.2 lm 108 W 80
139-1791_us LED-36/108W/3000K 14022.4 lm 108 W 80
139-1792_us LED-36/108W/4000K 14674.6 lm 108 W 80
139-2175_us LED-36/155W/2700K 16305.6 lm 155 W 80
139-1797_us LED-36/155W/3000K 17246.3 lm 155 W 80
[M] symmetric, medium beam
139-1798_us LED-36/155W/4000K 18030.3 lm 155 W 80
139-2259_us LED-36/72W/2700K 8283 lm 72 W 80
139-1808_us LED-36/72W/3000K 8896.5 lm 72 W 80
139-1809_us LED-36/72W/4000K 9510.1 lm 72 W 80
139-2256_us LED-36/108W/2700K 12577.9 lm 108 W 80
139-1793_us LED-36/108W/3000K 13191.4 lm 108 W 80
139-1794_us LED-36/108W/4000K 13805 lm 108 W 80
139-2231_us LED-36/155W/2700K 15351 lm 155 W 80
139-1799_us LED-36/155W/3000K 16236.7 lm 155 W 80
[N] bi-symmetric, narrow beam
139-1800_us LED-36/155W/4000K 16974.7 lm 155 W 80
139-2267_us LED-36/72W/2700K 8715.9 lm 72 W 80
139-1810_us LED-36/72W/3000K 9361.6 lm 72 W 80
139-1811_us LED-36/72W/4000K 10007.2 lm 72 W 80
139-2274_us LED-36/108W/2700K 13235.3 lm 108 W 80
139-1795_us LED-36/108W/3000K 13881 lm 108 W 80
139-1796_us LED-36/108W/4000K 14526.6 lm 108 W 80
139-2281_us LED-36/155W/2700K 16451 lm 155 W 80
139-1801_us LED-36/155W/3000K 17400.1 lm 155 W 80
[VN] symmetric, very narrow beam
139-1802_us LED-36/155W/4000K 18191.1 lm 155 W 80
139-3149_us LED-72/108W/2700K 9748.4 lm 108 W 80
139-3150_us LED-72/108W/3000K 10420.7 lm 108 W 80
139-3151_us LED-72/108W/4000K 10420.7 lm 108 W 80
[VNS] symmetric, very narrow beam,
sharp cut-off
139-3154_us LED-72/144W/3000K 13782.2 lm 144 W 80
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/01/2026 5 of 6